
Rbr Predmet Profesor Datum i vrijeme sala
1 PDS48Z1 EKONOMSKA POLITIKA BRANIMIR SKOKO 27.09.2018 14:00 amfiteatar
2 PEZ108 MIKROEKONOMIJA DIJANA AVAR 27.09.2018 10:00 214
3 PEZ123 JAVNE FINANCIJE ŽELJKO ŠANTI 27.09.2018 10:00 amfiteatar
4 PDS35Z1 FINANCIJSKE INSTITUCIJE I TRŽIŠTA MILA GADŽI 27.9.2018 12:00 214
5 PEZ117 MAKROEKONOMIJA MILA GADŽI 27.9.2018 12:00 214
6 PEZ130 GOSPODARSTVO BIH BRANIMIR SKOKO 27.09.2018 14:00 amfiteatar
7 PEZ101 OSNOVE EKONOMIJE ŽELJKO MARI 27.09.2018 09:00 214
8 PDS47Z1 ME UNARODNO POSLOVANJE ŽANA MRKONJI 27.09.2018 10:00 214
9 PEZ102 MATEMATIKA ANELA OLAK 27.09.2018 12:00 214
1 SS017 RA UNOVODSTVO JOSIPA GRBAVAC 27.09.2018 16:30 214
2 PEZ129 MENADŽMENT ZDENKO KLEPI 27.09.2018 10:00 6
3 PEZ109 STATISTIKA ZORA MARIJANOVI 27.09.2018 10:00 214
4 SS019 EKONOMIKA PODUZE A DIJANA AVAR 27.09.2018 16:30 214
5 SS022 OSNOVE MENADŽMENTA ZDENKO KLEPI 27.09.2018 16:30 6
6 PDS36Z2 ME UNARODNA EKONOMIJA ŽELJKO MARI 27.09.2018 09:00 214
7 DDS2Z2 EKONOMSKA POLITIKA BRANIMIR SKOKO 27.09.2018 14:00 amfiteatar
8 SS018 MIKROEKONOMIJA DIJANA AVAR 27.09.2018 16:30 214
1 PDS48RF4 ANALIZA FINANCIJSKIH IZVJEŠTAJA MIRO DŽAKULA 27.09.2018 10:00 214
2 JDS1RF1 KOMPARATIVNI FISKALNI SUSTAVI ŽELJKO ŠANTI 27.09.2018 16:30 amfiteatar
3 JDS1RF2 ME UNARODNI FINANCIJSKI MENADŽMENT BRANIMIR SKOKO 27.09.2018 14:00 amfiteatar
4 PDS35RF4 FINANCIJSKO RA UNOVODSTVO JOSIPA GRBAVAC 27.09.2018 14:00 214
5 DDS1Z1 MAKROEKONOMIJA MILA GADŽI 27.9.2018 12:00 214
6 PEZ116 RA UNOVODSTVO JOSIPA GRBAVAC 27.09.2018 10:00 207
7 PEZ128 METODOLOGIJA ISTRAŽIVANJA MARIJA UTURA 27.09.2018 16:30 208
8 SS016 OSNOVE PODUZETNIŠTVA ZDENKO KLEPI 27.09.2018 16:30 6
9 SS003 POSLOVNA ORGANIZACIJA LIDIJA LESKO BOŠNJAK 27.09.2018 16:30 207

10 SS17-8 ORGANIZACIJA LIDIJA LESKO BOŠNJAK 27.09.2018 16:30 207
11 PDS47MA4 UPRAVLJANJE PROIZVODOM MARIJA UTURA 27.09.2018 10:00 208
12 PEZ104 TRGOVA KO PRAVO MARINKO JURILJ 27.09.2018 09:00 214
13 PEZ132 UPRAVLJANJE MARKETINGOM SANDRA SO E KRALJEVI 27.09.2018 11:00 208
14 DDS1Z2 JAVNE FINANCIJE ŽELJKO ŠANTI 27.09.2018 16:30 amfiteatar
15 DDS2Z1 ME UNARODNO POSLOVANJE ŽANA MRKONJI 27.09.2018 16:30 214
16 SS002 EKONOMSKA SOCIOLOGIJA MARIJA UTURA 27.09.2018 16:30 208
17 SS023 POSLOVNE FINANCIJE IGOR ŽIVKO 27.09.2018 16:30 214
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18 SS025 PONAŠANJE POTROŠA A MARIJA UTURA 27.09.2018 16:30 208
19 SS030 RADIONICA 1 ARNELA BEVANDA 27.09.2018 16:30 208
20 SS040 RADIONICA 2 ZDENKO KLEPI 27.09.2018 16:30 6
21 SS042 FINANCIJSKI SUSTAV BIH MILA GADŽI 27.9.2018 12:00 214
22 SS17-1 OSNOVE EKONOMIJE ŽELJKO MARI 27.09.2018 16:30 214
1 PDS35MA2 ISTRAŽIVANJE TRŽIŠTA SANDRA SO E KRALJEVI 27.09.2018 16:30 208
2 PDS36Z1 MONETARNA POLITIKA IGOR ŽIVKO 27.09.2018 10:00 214
3 PDS47RF5 RA UNOVODSTVO POREZA MIRO DŽAKULA 27.09.2018 14:00 214
4 PEZ113 NJEMA KI JEZIK (II) SENKA MARIN 27.09.2018 16:30 6
5 PEZ127 ORGANIZACIJA LIDIJA LESKO BOŠNJAK 27.09.2018 10:00 207
6 DDS1ME2 ME UNARODNI MENADŽMENT KATERINA MALI  BANDUR 27.09.2018 16:30 6
1 DDS1RFIZB2 BURZE VRIJEDNOSNICA IGOR ŽIVKO 27.09.2018 16:30 214
2 DDS2RF1 REVIZIJA JOSIPA GRBAVAC 27.09.2018 16:30 214
3 DDS2RF2 FISKALNA POLITIKA EU ŽELJKO ŠANTI 27.09.2018 16:30 amfiteatar
4 JDS2Z1 METODOLOGIJA ZNANSTVENOISTRAŽIVA KOG RADA MARIJA UTURA 27.09.2018 16:30 208
5 DDS1MAMEIZB1 MENADŽMENT ORGANIZACIJSKOG PONAŠANJA LIDIJA LESKO BOŠNJAK 27.09.2018 16:30 207
6 JDS2016IZBME6 NAPREDNI FINANCIJSKI MENADŽMENT IGOR ŽIVKO 27.09.2018 10:00 214
7 JDS2016IZBRIF10 PRORA UNSKO RA UNOVODSTVO JOSIPA GRBAVAC 27.09.2018 16:30 214
8 JDS2016RIF3 PROCJENA VRIJEDNOSTI PODUZE A MAJA LETICA 27.09.2018 16:30 207
9 JDS2016RIF7 NAPREDNO FINANCIJSKO IZVJEŠTAVANJE JOSIPA GRBAVAC 27.09.2018 16:30 214

10 JDS2016-SP STRU NA PRAKSA NIKOLA PAPAC 27.09.2018 16:00 205
11 SS008 OSNOVE EKONOMIJE ŽELJKO MARI 27.09.2018 16:30 214
12 SS009 POSLOVNA MATEMATIKA ANELA OLAK 27.09.2018 16:30 214
13 SS013 NJEMA KI JEZIK (II) SENKA MARIN 27.09.2018 16:30 6
14 SS020 POSLOVNA ETIKA MARIJA UTURA 27.09.2018 16:30 208
15 SS028 POSLOVNO PLANIRANJE NIKOLA PAPAC 27.09.2018 16:30 205
16 SS029 POREZNI SUSTAV BIH ŽELJKO ŠANTI 27.09.2018 16:30 amfiteatar
17 SS031 RA UNOVODSTVO TROŠKOVA MAJA LETICA 27.09.2018 16:30 207
18 SS034 ME UNARODNI MARKETING SANDRA JEL 27.09.2018 16:30 207
19 SS035 ISTRAŽIVANJE TRŽIŠTA SANDRA SO E KRALJEVI 27.09.2018 16:30 208
20 SS043 RA UNOVODSTVO POREZA MIRO DŽAKULA 27.09.2018 14:00 214
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21 SS17-12 NJEMA KI JEZIK (II) SENKA MARIN 27.09.2018 16:30 6
22 SS17-3 OSNOVE INFORMATIKE BRANO MARKI 27.09.2018 16:30 214
23 SS17-6 OSNOVE STATISTIKE ZORA MARIJANOVI 27.09.2018 16:30 214
24 SS17-9 PODUZETNIŠTVO ZDENKO KLEPI 27.09.2018 16:30 6
25 PDS35ME4 POSLOVNI INFORMACIJSKI SUSTAV DRAŽENA GAŠPAR 27.09.2018 10:00 214
26 PDS35RF2 POREZNI SUSTAV BIH ŽELJKO ŠANTI 27.09.2018 10:00 amfiteatar
27 PDS35RF5 RA UNOVODSTVO FINANCIJSKIH INSTITUCIJA ZORA MARIJANOVI 27.09.2018 10:00 214
28 PDS36MA3 ME UNARODNI MARKETING SANDRA JEL 27.09.2018 10:00 207
29 PDS47ME2 STRATEŠKI MENADŽMENT KATERINA MALI  BANDUR 27.09.2018 16:30 6
30 PDS47ME3 PROJEKTNI MENADŽMENT NIKOLA PAPAC 27.09.2018 16:30 205
31 PDS47RF4 FISKALNA POLITIKA EU ŽELJKO ŠANTI 27.09.2018 10:00 amfiteatar
32 PDS48ME2 KORPORATIVNO UPRAVLJANJE NIKOLA PAPAC 27.09.2018 16:30 205
33 PDS48ME3 POSLOVNA ETIKA MARIJA UTURA 27.09.2018 10:00 208
34 PDS48RF2 REVIZIJA JOSIPA GRBAVAC 27.09.2018 16:30 214
35 PEZ112 ENGLESKI JEZIK (II) IVANA GRBAVAC 27.09.2018 16:30 214
36 PEZ118 MARKETING SANJA BIJAKŠI 27.09.2018 16:30 214
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